No Phase
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Date match
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023
18/11/2023

Billard
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Poule

Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4
Poule 1
Poule 2
Poule 3
Poule 4

Licence J1
137521H
139231B
159833G
020498K
156704F
140114A
149815S
158253P
156704F
140114A
149815S
158253P

Joueur 1 PtsJ1
GUILLOTTE JOSE

FAREZ MICHEL
VANDEPUTTE LAURENT
LEFEBVRE MOISE
DELAFORGE PASCAL
FAURE STEPHANE
POUTIER DIDIER
TOLLET MICHEL
DELAFORGE PASCAL
FAURE STEPHANE
POUTIER DIDIER
TOLLET MICHEL

80
75
59
51
55
51
68
80
a4
80
2
66

RepJ1

27
28
24
30
21
30
27
22
28
24
30
30

SerJ1

20
12
18

14
18
13
22

18
10
22

Pts Match J1 Moy J1
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2,96
2,67
2,45

1,7
2,61

1,7
2,51
3,63
1,57
3,33
1,36

2,2

Licence J2
020493F
106751V
1706362
104115L
020493F
139231B
159833G
104115L
137521H
106751V
1706362
020498K

Joueur 2

CASTANER GEORGES
HOURCADE GERARD
LACHOQUE DANIEL
GERONIMI THIERRY
CASTANER GEORGES
FAREZ MICHEL
VANDEPUTTE LAURENT
GERONIMI THIERRY
GUILLOTTE JOSE
HOURCADE GERARD
LACHOQUE DANIEL
LEFEBVRE MOISE

Pts J2

55
80
80
45
80
65
80
58
80
66
66
76

Rep J2

27
28
24
30
21
30
27
22
28
24
30
30

Ser J2

9
12
16
12
32
10
21
17
11
11
17

9

Pts Match J2 Moy J2
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2,03
2,85
3,33

1,5

3,8
2,16
2,96
2,63
2,85
2,75

2,2
2,53

NOMBD
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80
2m80

Mode de jeu
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre
Libre



